SANINDUSA Lavadero Riba

Lavadero Riba - Blanco

108600004 5604815103953

Descripcion Caracteristicas

Lavadero Riba 40cm - Sin Desbordamiento

Informacion Técnica

390 mm
605 mm
375 mm
22 kg

Riba
Otras piezas ceramicas
Ceramica

Empotrable
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SANINDUSA Lavadero Riba

Variaciones

@

Blanco
745x640x365 mm

108630004
5604815103960
39 kg

Descargas
Manual de Limpieza (PDF) ,

108600 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 108630 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 108600 CAD 3D (ZIP) , 108630 CAD 3D (ZIP)

108600 DT (PDF) , 108630 DT (PDF) ,
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